Rauman Keilailuliiton mestaruuskilpailujen 2020 tulokset 6.9.2020

Naiset MAB

4 sarjaa

Stenvall Marjaana 775
Vainio Tuula 684
Viljanen Sirpa 652

pudotuspelit
Viljanen vs Vainio 170-180
Vainio vs Stenvall 140 -189

lopullinen jarjestys

Stenvall

Vainio

Viljanen

Naiset CD

4 sarjaa

Tahkoniemi Ann-Marie 696
Leppdanen Amanda 662
Tiira Kaarina 627
Jokinen Marita 619
Tommila Elina 582
Hurnanen Anneli 557
Tiira vs Leppanen 135-200

Leppdnen vs Tahkoniemi 191-178
lopullinen jarjestys

Leppanen

Tahkoniemi

Tiira



Miehet MAB

6 sarjaa

O NV AWM

Klaus-Kristian Hietarinne
Risto Partinen

Markus Lahtinen

Mika Savinainen

Jouni Mdenpaa

Tero Jarvinen

Juha Salo

Eerik Hurskainen

Round robin

ok wnN PR

Klaus-Kristian Hietarinne
Markus Lahtinen

Mika Savinainen

Risto Partinen

Jouni Maenpaa

Tero Jarvinen

Pudotuspelit

Lahtinen vs Savinainen
9 ja 10 ruudun uusinta
Hietarinne — Savinainen
Lopullinen jarjestys
Hietarinne

Savinainen

Lahtinen

185-185

38-48

177 -163

1328
1191
1182
1126
1104
1066
944

883

5 sarjaa

928
942
910
880
836
874

bonus

90
120
90
30
60
60

yht

2346
2244
2126
2101
2000
2000



Miehet CD

6 sarjaa
1. Jukka Parri 985
2. Markku Aro 902
3. Tauno Kuja-Penttila 889
4, OlliSalo 852
5. ArttulJarvinen 806
6. PenttiSippola 778
7. Samuli Tammisto 771
8. Sebastian Robles 729
9. Ola Saarivuori 711
10. Jarmo Nurminen 703
Round robin
5 sarjaa bonus yht
1. Jukka Parri 857 90 1932
2. Markku Aro 757 90 1749
3. OlliSalo 787 90 1729
4. Tauno Kuja-Penttila 689 90 1668
5. Arttu Jarvinen 798 60 1664
6. PenttiSippola 734 30 1542
Pudotuspelit
Aro vs Salo 166 — 153
Aro vs Parri 140 - 144

Lopullinen jarjestys
Parri
Aro

Salo



